CLT DOS

ufo/ep

TOUS LES SPORTS / AUTREMENT
HAUTES-PYRENEES

Résultats : ARTIGUEMY (65)
Organisation : A C BAGNERES DE BIGORRE
Date : 4 JUIN 2023

NOM PRENOM

1ére catégorie :

16
13
15
14
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11
6
12
17
1 9
12 7
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DULOUT SIMON

RUE GREGORY

LAFON ETHAN

LAFFITTE REMI

GOSSELIN FLORIAN
MANDRET ALEXIS
MERCIER TERRADE DORIAN
DAUNES JEAN GUY

PUJOL JOEL
JONDREVIELLE JONATHAN
LASSALE JEAN FRANCOIS
GALCERA DORIAN

2éme catégorie :

1 107 CAYRE PATRICK

CLUB

AVENIR CYCLISTE DE BAGNERES
CYCLO CLUB DU MADIRANAIS

U C AIRE BARCELONNE

AVENIR CYCLISTE DE BAGNERES
FRENCH CAMARADERIE

VELO CLUB PIERREFITTE LUZ
TARBES CYCLISTE COMPETITION
ROUE LIBRE SAMAN

GOURDAN POLIGNAN COMMINGES CYCLISTE
AVENIR CYCLISTE DE BAGNERES
A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

VELO CLUB PIERREFITTE LUZ

CYCLO CLUB DU MADIRANAIS

CAT
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1re
1re
1re
1re
1re
1re
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1re
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DEP

65
65
40
65
65
65
65
31
31
65
65
65

65

12 partants

12 partants
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112
105
114
101
110
109
108
104

SIDIROPOULOS NICOLAS
BERNARD DAVID
GONZALEZ TRYSTAN
DUBOSC BAPTISTE
LARROUY AXEL
DITHURBIDE JEROME
DAUNES HERVE
BERBIZIER VALENTIN

catégorie :

56
52
59
60
63
66
73
53
64
57
51
71
70
58
68

ARLA JEREMY

PRIGENT SEBASTIEN
CAUMONT PASCAL
DURAND KILLIAN
GREGOIRE HUGO
LASCOUMETTES GAUTIER
TREVISAN CEDRIC
QUANTIN CHRISTOPHE
IRIBARNE CYRILLE
BETTENS ALEXANDRE
LUZY JULIEN

SOUST MICHEL
RAMOS-GARCIA FRANCIS
CAMILLO MAURICE
OUSTALOUP-CASSEDE CHRISTIAN

4éme catégorie :

1
2

165
157

VIGNEAU LIONEL
CRAMPE MICHEL

VELO CLUB PIERREFITTE LUZ

VELO CLUB PIERREFITTE LUZ

A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

AVENIR CYCLISTE DE BAGNERES

A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

CLUB SPORTIF ET ARTISTIQUE EDELWEISS
ROUE LIBRE SAMAN

CYCLO CLUB TRIAIS

VELO CLUB PIERREFITTE LUZ
AVENIR CYCLISTE DE BAGNERES
CYCLO CLUB DU MADIRANAIS

A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

CYCLO CLUB TRIAIS

CYCLO CLUB DONNEZACAIS
CYCLO CLUB DU MADIRANAIS
AVENIR CYCLISTE DE BAGNERES
BIZIKLETA TALDEA PAYS BASQUE
GOURDAN POLIGNAN COMMINGES CYCLISTE
AVENIR CYCLISTE DE BAGNERES
CYCLO CLUB DU MADIRANAIS
UNION CYCLISTE VIDOUZIEN

LE BRAQUET DE NOE

LOURDES PYRENEES CYCLISME

CYCLO CLUB DES ENCLAVES
A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

2e
2e
2e
2e
2e
2e
2e
2e

3e
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3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e
3e

4é
4é

65
65
65
65
65
65
31
65

65
65
65
65
65
33
65
65
64
31
65
65
65
31
65

65
65

22 partants

16 partants



168 BAGILET CHRISTIAN
154 CAILLET CHRISTIAN
160 GELAMUR DIDIER

163 REMY STEPHANE

158 DAFFOS DAVID

156 CLEUTJENS PATRICK
153 BORDENAVE ANDRE
151 BOIL LOUIS

11 162 MAUPOME DANIEL

12 164 THEN JOEL

13 166 ACART LOUIS

14 169 TOMBELLE POL

15 161 GUERNY STEPHANE
16 152 BONNECARRERE THOMAS
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Féminines :

1 181 LAZONDE CORINNE

15/16 ans :

1 197 POZZERNIN MATHIAS

2 191 TURON-LABAR MATHEO

15/16 ans Féminine :

1 185 DUPUY LISA

13/14 ans :

VELO CLUB PIERREFITTE LUZ
VELO CLUB PIERREFITTE LUZ
UNION SPORTIVE PLAISANCE CYCLISME
CLARAC COMMINGES CYCLISME
DEJANTES 65

UNION CYCLISTE VIDOUZIEN
LOURDES PYRENEES CYCLISME
A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT
DEJANTES 65

UNION CYCLISTE VIDOUZIEN
VELO CLUB PIERREFITTE LUZ
CLARAC COMMINGES CYCLISME
CYCLO CLUB DES ENCLAVES
DEJANTES 65

CYCLO CLUB DES ENCLAVES

TARBES CYCLISTE COMPETITION
A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT

AVENIR CYCLISTE DE BAGNERES

4é
4é
4é
4é
4é
4é
4é
4é
4é
4é
4é
4é
4é
4é

FEM

15/16
15/16

15/16

65
65
32
31
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
31
65
65

65

65
65

1 partante

2 partants

65 1 partante



1 196 FERNANDEZ LILIAN A L DES BLEUETS TOSTAT 1314 65 1 partant



